
Parish precept analysis
Appendix 15b

Town/Parish 2025/26 2026/27 Precept 2025/26 2026/27 2025/26 2026/27 Band D
Actual Actual Increase / Tax Tax Band D Band D Increase / 

Precept Precept (Decrease) Base Base Charge Charge (Decrease)

£ £ % Number Number £ £ %
Abbotskerswell 34,000 34,500 1.5 645.8 642.4 52.65 53.70 2.0
Ashburton 224,162 253,435 13.1 1,494.7 1,529.8 149.97 165.67 10.5
Ashcombe 0 0 0.0 37.9 38.5 0.00 0.00 0.0
Ashton 1,000 2,000 100.0 95.8 101.2 10.44 19.76 89.3
Bickington 12,000 13,288 10.7 174.4 177.3 68.81 74.95 8.9
Bishopsteignton 85,900 92,012 7.1 1,277.5 1,310.9 67.24 70.19 4.4
Bovey Tracey 329,221 438,660 33.2 3,211.3 3,257.2 102.52 134.67 31.4
Bridford 13,442 15,379 14.4 234.7 231.5 57.27 66.43 16.0
Broadhempston 28,118 28,118 0.0 327.6 335.4 85.83 83.83 (2.3)
Buckfastleigh 172,250 193,100 12.1 1,201.5 1,233.0 143.36 156.61 9.2
Buckland-in-the-Moor 900 953 5.9 56.1 59.4 16.04 16.04 0.0
Christow 33,000 35,800 8.5 380.8 383.0 86.66 93.47 7.9
Chudleigh 205,074 299,430 46.0 1,915.9 1,940.0 107.04 154.35 44.2
Coffinswell 6,785 7,002 3.2 130.9 134.9 51.83 51.91 0.2
Dawlish 643,438 738,875 14.8 5,962.2 6,095.9 107.92 121.21 12.3
Denbury & Torbryan 14,000 14,500 3.6 378.8 391.7 36.96 37.02 0.2
Doddiscombsleigh 8,867 9,340 5.3 151.0 153.1 58.72 61.01 3.9
Dunchideock 6,000 3,000 (50.0) 137.9 144.3 43.51 20.79 (52.2)
Dunsford 16,560 17,598 6.3 316.1 319.9 52.39 55.01 5.0
Exminster 172,707 182,333 5.6 1,947.2 1,996.3 88.70 91.34 3.0
Haccombe-with-Combe 10,243 10,703 4.5 412.6 410.5 24.83 26.07 5.0
Hennock 55,619 62,652 12.6 643.1 653.1 86.49 95.93 10.9
Holcombe Burnell 9,390 10,350 10.2 265.0 267.9 35.43 38.63 9.0
Ide 16,523 18,470 11.8 245.6 250.4 67.28 73.76 9.6
Ideford 9,725 10,000 2.8 184.7 193.3 52.65 51.73 (1.7)
Ilsington 52,401 54,385 3.8 1,069.7 1,094.8 48.99 49.68 1.4
Ipplepen 74,380 77,660 4.4 991.2 1,013.3 75.04 76.64 2.1
Kenn 41,940 43,800 4.4 467.1 473.6 89.79 92.48 3.0
Kenton 29,707 31,995 7.7 465.9 477.9 63.76 66.95 5.0
Kingskerswell 190,000 198,550 4.5 1,886.6 1,912.0 100.71 103.84 3.1
Kingsteignton 401,408 642,252 60.0 4,137.3 4,165.4 97.02 154.19 58.9
Lustleigh 13,987 14,517 3.8 346.2 360.5 40.40 40.27 (0.3)
Mamhead 600 600 0.0 67.8 68.0 8.85 8.82 (0.3)
Manaton 7,475 7,774 4.0 188.4 203.1 39.68 38.28 (3.5)
Moretonhampstead 55,940 70,102 25.3 728.9 742.3 76.75 94.44 23.0
Newton Abbot 1,698,731 1,822,075 7.3 8,909.5 9,002.5 190.67 202.40 6.2
North Bovey 10,076 11,209 11.2 159.1 177.0 63.33 63.33 0.0
Ogwell 55,000 60,000 9.1 1,079.9 1,092.4 50.93 54.92 7.8
Powderham 0 0 0.0 47.0 48.4 0.00 0.00 0.0
Shaldon 64,300 77,781 21.0 1,103.8 1,219.5 58.25 63.78 9.5
Shillingford St. George 5,200 5,440 4.6 170.0 171.4 30.59 31.74 3.8
Starcross 52,280 55,465 6.1 591.7 606.4 88.36 91.47 3.5
Stokeinteignhead 28,875 28,825 (0.2) 350.2 360.5 82.45 79.96 (3.0)
Tedburn St Mary 41,850 44,250 5.7 591.1 628.8 70.80 70.37 (0.6)
Teigngrace 2,000 2,100 5.0 76.6 76.5 26.11 27.45 5.1
Teignmouth 1,052,997 1,127,242 7.1 5,514.8 5,698.5 190.94 197.81 3.6
Trusham 940 959 2.0 89.5 91.3 10.50 10.50 0.0
Whitestone 6,283 7,500 19.4 324.9 331.6 19.34 22.62 17.0
Widecombe-in-the-Moor 7,113 7,707 8.4 298.9 308.4 23.80 24.99 5.0
Woodland 0 0 0.0 76.8 78.0 0.00 0.00 0.0

 
Parish totals / average 6,002,408 6,883,686 14.7 51,562.0 52,653.0 116.41 130.74 12.3

  


